Parkland School Division No. 70

Expense Register

Fourth Quarter June - August 2017

Richard Gilchrist

Travel Accommodation

Mileage

Honorarium

Professional
Development

Particulars

Submitted Expense Claims

June, 2017
June, 2017
July, 2017
Aug, 2017

Other Expenses
04/06/2017
06/06/2017
06/06/2017
14/06/2017
10/07/2017
18/08/2017
18/08/2017

2,021.30

738.46
2,127.37
1,286.10

21.82
700.16
625.00
682.50

1,569.50
400.83
525.00

10,698.04

532.46
430.37 241.33
48.00
21.82
700.16
1569.5
400.83
962.83 311.15 2,670.49

270.30

117.30
311.10

698.70

1,751.00
206.00
1,339.00
927.00

4,223.00

625.00
682.50

525.00

1,832.50

April - June Expense Claim
June Expense Claim

July Expense Claim
August Expense Claim

Annual General Meetings
Annual General Meetings
PSBAA Annual General Meeting
ASBA Annual General Meeting
Canadian School Board Assoc.
PSBC Session

PSBC Session



