SCHOOL OILS

Richard Gilchrist

							Professional		
Date	Total Amount	Travel	Meals	Accommodation	Mileage	Honorarium	Development	Particulars	Receipt
Submitted Exp	ense Claims								
June, 2017	2,021.30				270.30	1,751.00		April - June Expense Claim	Yes
June, 2017	738.46	532.46				206.00		June Expense Claim	Yes
July, 2017	2,127.37	430.37	241.33		117.30	1,339.00		July Expense Claim	Yes
Aug, 2017	1,286.10		48.00		311.10	927.00		August Expense Claim	Yes
Other Expense	s								
04/06/2017	21.82		21.82					Annual General Meetings	Yes
06/06/2017	700.16			700.16				Annual General Meetings	Yes
06/06/2017	625.00						625.00	PSBAA Annual General Meeting	Yes
14/06/2017	682.50						682.50	ASBA Annual General Meeting	Yes
10/07/2017	1,569.50			1569.5				Canadian School Board Assoc.	Yes
18/08/2017	400.83			400.83				PSBC Session	Yes
18/08/2017	525.00						525.00	PSBC Session	Yes